


RECHARGE Packages 

200

500

1000

1500

3000

5000

164

500

1250

2000

4250

7500

-

-

250/-

500/-

1250/-

2500/-

GetRecharge bonus

One Time Registra�on & Membership card fee is Rs 50/- 

and will expire if not consumed within 6 months from last
recharge date.

Cash Balance/Bonus Balance on this card are non-refundable

Card replacement fee is Rs 50/-

Minimum Recharge is Rs 200/-
Taxes and Levies as applicable.

On Registra�on the customer agrees to abide by
all the terms  and condi�ons; safety rules and 
regula�ons applicable  for all rides and a�rac�ons.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS (RATE PACKAGES)



Rate Packages 

Trampoline

30 min

45 min 

So� Play 1 Hour

King Hammer

Twin Bike

Jurassic Park

Balls Shoo�ng Games

Basket Ball

Rebo Hockey

40

40

40

40

40

70

40

40

40

40

40

70

200

250

200

300

350

300

WeekdayActivities Weekend

(Gripper Socks compulsory)



party Packages 

Silver Package Gold Package Pla�num Package 

Menu
250/- 

 

Weekday
250/-

Weekend
350/-

+
Trampoline/So� Play

(1Hour)

Menu
300/- 

 

Weekday
250/-

Weekend
350/-

+
Trampoline/So� Play

(1Hour)

Menu
350/- 

 

Weekday
250/-

Weekend
350/-

+
Trampoline/So� Play

(1Hour)

Recharge/Membership cards cannot be used for payment for birthday par�es

Outside food/drinks except for cake not allowed for par�es
Food shall be provided according to Silver/Gold/Pla�num package charges.
Advance shall be refunded if Party is cancelled minimum 8 days 
before the date of the party.

50% advance required for party confirma�on

Minimum 12 Pax billing mandatory for a party

Party hall won’t be charged separately

If party is cancelled minimum 72 hours before; 25% advance 
shall be refunded. No refund otherwise.

Damages if any shall be charged at actuals.
Arcade games shall be charged addi�onally – not included in the package

TERMS & CONDITIONS (PARTY PACKAGES)
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