

RECHARGE PACKAGES

GET	BONUS
164	_
500	-
1250	250/-
2000	500/-
4250	1250/-
7500	2500/-
	164 500 1250 2000 4250



TERMS AND CONDITIONS (RATE PACKAGES)

- One Time Registration & Membership card fee is Rs 50/-
- Cash Balance/Bonus Balance on this card are non-refundable and will expire if not consumed within 6 months from last recharge date.
- Minimum Recharge is Rs 200/-
- Taxes and Levies as applicable.
- Card replacement fee is Rs 50/- On Registration the customer agrees to abide by all the terms and conditions; safety rules and regulations applicable for all rides and attractions.

RATE PACKAGES

ACTIVITIES	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
Trampoline (Gripper Socks compulsory) 30 min 45 min	200 250	300 350
Soft Play 1 Hour	200	300
King Hammer	40	40
Twin Bike	40	40
Jurassic Park	40	40
Balls Shooting Games	40	40
Basket Ball	40	40
Rebo Hockey	70	70



PARTY PACKAGES



Silver Package

Menu 250/-

Trampoline/Soft Play (1Hour)

> Weekday 250/-Weekend 350/-

Gold Package

Menu 300/-

Trampoline/Soft Play (1Hour)

> Weekday 250/-Weekend 350/-

Platinum Package

Menu

350/-

Trampoline/Soft Play (1Hour)

> Weekday 250/-Weekend 350/-

TERMS & CONDITIONS (PARTY PACKAGES)

1

- Recharge/Membership cards cannot be used for payment for birthday parties 50% advance required for party confirmation
- Outside food/drinks except for cake not allowed for parties
- Food shall be provided according to Silver/Gold/Platinum package charges.
- Advance shall be refunded if Party is cancelled minimum 8 days before the date of the party.
- Arcade games shall be charged additionally not included in the package
- Minimum 12 Pax billing mandatory for a party
- Party hall won't be charged separately
- If party is cancelled minimum 72 hours before; 25% advance shall be refunded. No refund otherwise.
- Damages if any shall be charged at actuals.